
头盘

MENU 菜单

£15.50
£28.00
£14.50

£15.00
£9.50
£5.50
£8.00
£6.50
£7.50
£11.00
£7.50
£9.50
£4.50
£4.50
£7.00
£10.00
£9.00
£15.00
£6.50
£10.00
£6.00
£9.50
£8.50 
£15.00

Wonton Soup (8 pieces) 
Hot and Sour Soup 
Sweet Corn Chicken Soup 
Seafood Tofu Soup 
Tomato Egg  Soup 

 1/4 Crispy Duck 
1/2 Crispy Duck
Assorted Appetizer Platter 
  (Prawn Toast, Fried Wonton, Spring Rolls, Spare Ribs)

Beijing-style Shredded Pork Rolls 
Steamed Prawn Dumplings (6 pieces) 
Steamed Siu Mai (6 pieces)
Pork and Prawn Siu Mai (6 pieces) 
Spring Rolls (2 pieces) 
Vegetable Rolls (8 pieces) 
Crispy Shredded Pork 
Crispy Wonton (8 pieces) 
Prawn Toast (6 pieces) 
Custard Buns (4 pieces) 
Red Bean Buns (4 pieces) 
Pumpkin Pancakes (6 pieces) 
Chicken Skewers (4 skewers) 
Japanese Prawn Dumplings (6 pieces) 
  (10 pieces) 
Japanese Chicken Dumplings (6 pieces) 
  (10 pieces) 
Japanese Vegetable Dumplings (6 pieces)
  (10 pieces) 
Chinese Pork&Veg Dumplings (10 pieces) 
  (20 pieces) 

Appetizers

Soups

 £9.50
£6.50 (Large/£16.00)
£6.00 (Large/£15.00)
£8.50 (Large/£23.00)
£6.00 (Large/£14.00)

*Product images are for reference only; the actual 
product shall prevail.

Beijing-style Shredded Pork Rolls

Pork and Prawn Siu Mai Pumpkin PancakesSteamed Prawn Dumplings

Japanese Prawn Dumplings



Silk-Pulsed Banana

£4.50
£4.50
£6.50
£8.50
£8.50
￡10.00

£3.50
£5.50
£3.50
£3.50
£5.50
£9.90
£9.50�

£12.50
£12.50
£14.50
£14.50
£16.50
£12.50
£13.50
£15.80
£13.50
£13.50
£14.50
£12.50
£9.50
£11.00
£9.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
￡12.50

Sweet Sesame Dumplings

Marinated Chicken Slice In Spicy Sauce
Thai Lemon Chicken Feet Scallion Tossed Whelk Slices Marinated Cold Jellyfish Trotters with Cucumber 

Braised Beef Spine

Banana Fritters 
Pineapple Fritters
Silk-Pulsed Banana
Sweet Sesame Dumplings
Sweet Peanut Dumplings
Glutinous Rice Balls Boiled In Fermented Wine 

Rice
Fried Rice
Prawn Crackers 
Chips 
Salt Pepper Chips
Braised Beef Spine
Braised Beef Bones

Crab & ToFu Stewed With Rice Noodle

Octopus With Homemade Sauce 

*Product images are for reference only; the actual 
product shall prevail. Desserts Cold Dishes

Marinated Chicken Slice In Spicy Sauce
Chicken In Special Sesame Sauce 
Red Oil Trotters 
Trotters with Cucumber 
Scallion Tossed Whelk Slices 
Sliced Pork With Garlic Sauce 
Marinated Spicy Beef Shin
Octopus With Homemade Sauce 
Ox Tripe With Chilli Oil
Beef Tripe In Special Sesame Sauce 
Thai Lemon Chicken Feet
Tofu with Preserved Eggs
Shredded Potato Salad
Dried Tofu Skin Spicy Oil Salad
Chinese Spinach Salad With Peanuts
Marinated Cold Jellyfish 
Smashed Cucumbers Salad 
Fried Peanuts
Colorfull Noodles salad 

Others



£13.00
£13.00
£13.00
£13.00
£13.00
£13.00
£13.00
£13.00
£13.00
£13.00
£14.00

£17.00
£17.00
£15.00
£14.00
£14.00
£15.00
£14.00
£16.00

£14.50
£14.50�

Lamb Dishes      

Pork Dishes
£13.50
£13.50
£13.50
£13.50
£12.50
£13.50
£13.50
£13.50
£13.50
£15.00
£15.50
£12.50
£13.50
£13.50

SiChuan Style Spicy Chicken

Kung Po Chicken

Salt and Pepper Chicken Wings 

Curry Chicken 

Griddle Cooked Beef Flank With Pepper

Stir-Fried Beef with Spring Onions
Griddle Cooked Chicken with Pepper

Yuxiang shredded pork

Mapo Tofu 

Crispy Sliced Pork In Sweet & Sour Sauce 

Sweet & Sour Cherry Pork 

Sizzling Short Ribs With Black Pepper

HongShaoRou 
Crispy Sliced Pork In Sweet & Sour Sauce 
Sweet & Sour Cherry Pork 
Stir-Fried Pork Strips 
Minced Pork with Sour Beans 
Salt and Pepper Spare Ribs 
Sweet and Sour Spare Ribs
Mapo Tofu 
Yuxiang shredded pork
Sour Soup Pork Elbow 
Sliced Pork In Hot Chilli Oil 
Minced Pork With Green Beans & Olive Vegetables
Pork Belly With King Oyster Mushrooms 
Griddle Cooked Cabbage (with Pork Belly) 

 Sweet & Sour Chicken 
Honey Chilli Chicken 
Chicken With Ginger & Spring Onion 
Kung Po Chicken
Salt & Pepper Chicken
Stir-Fried Diced Chicken 
Salt and Pepper Chicken Wings (8 pieces) 
Curry Chicken 
Mushroom Chicken 
SiChuan Style Spicy Chicken
Griddle Cooked Chicken with Pepper

Sliced Beef In Hot Chilli Oil 
Stir-Fried Beef with Spring Onions
Griddle Cooked Beef Flank With Pepper
Braised Beef Flank with Potatoes 
Sichuan Pepper Beef 
Braised Beef Flank with Chu Hou Sauce 
Curry Beef 
Sizzling Short Ribs With Black Pepper

Sizzling Lamb with Onions 
Sizzling Lamb With Cumin

Beef Dishes

Main Course�
Chicken Dishes

*Product images are for reference only; the actual 
product shall prevail.



干锅牛腩

葱爆牛肉

Seafood Dishes

£10.50
£8.50
£9.50
£10.50
£9.50
£8.50
£10.00
£10.00
£13.00
£11.00
£11.00
£9.50
£9.50
£11.50
£13.50
£13.50

Vegetarian Dishes

Steamed Seabass In Soy Sauce Garlic Vermicelli Steamed Scallops 

Prawns with Egg Yolk 

Water Spinach Stir With Garlic 

£28.00

£18.00
£17.00
￡25.00
£20.00
£20.00
£15.00
£15.00
£17.00
£15.00
£15.00
£15.00
£15.00
£15.00
£17.00
£17.00
£20/4 pieces
£30/6 pieces
£18
£18
 Seasonal Price

Chinese Style BBQ Seabass

Chinese Style BBQ Seabass
 (Enoki Mushrooms, Potato , Fungus,Celery, Dried Tofu Skin, 
Lotus Root, Chinese Leaf,Coriander)

Fish Fillets Slices In Hot Chili Oil 
Soup Pickled Cabbage Basa Fillets 
Soup Pickled Cabbage Seabass
Steamed Seabass In Chilli Pepper Sauce 
Steamed Seabass In Soy Sauce
Salt and Pepper Fish Fillets
Sweet & Sour Fish Fillets 
Stir-Fried Whelks With Chilli 
Prawns With Ginger & Spring Onion 
Prawns with Egg Yolk 
Salt & Sour Prawns 
Dry-Fried Squid Strips with Green Onions
Sizzling Squid Strips  With Ginger & Onions
Griddle Cooked Bullfrog 
Spicy Bullfrog (Deep-Fried) 
Garlic Vermicelli Steamed Scallops 

Crab With Ginger & Spring Onion
Spicy Stir-Fried Crab 
Lobster with Ginger & Spring Onion 

Three Delicacies 
Oyster Sauce Lettuce 
Stir-Fried Cabbage 
Pak Choi With Garlic Sauce 
Chinese Leaf With Garlic Sauce 
Stir-Fried Bean Sprouts 
Stir-Fried Eggs with Green Peppers 
Stir-Fried Eggs with Tomatoes 
Pumpkin with Egg Yolk 
Stir-Fried ToFu With Onions 
Stir-Fried Green Beans 
Stir-Fried Spinach 
Shredded Potato Stir-Fry 
Shredded Potato with Salted Egg Yolk 
Water Spinach Stir With Garlic 
Water Spinach With Fermented Beancurd Sauce

*Product images are for reference only; the actual 
product shall prevail.



Rice Dishes

Stir-Fried Noodles

£13.00
£13.00
£13.00
£13.00
£13.00
£13.00
£13.00

Fried Rice
£11.00
£11.00
£11.00
£12.00
£14.00
£14.00

Chicken Fried Rice 
Beef Fried Rice 
Ham Fried Rice 
Yang Zhou Fried Rice 
Prawn Fried Rice 
Seafood Fried Rice 

£12.50
£12.50
£13.50
£14.50
£14.50
£11.50

Chicken Fried Ho Fun/Udon/Egg Noodles 
Beef Fried Ho Fun/Udon/Egg Noodles 
Beef Flank Fried Ho Fun/Udon/Egg Noodles
KingPrawn Fried Ho Fun/Udon/Egg Noodles 
Seafood Fried Ho Fun/Udon/Egg Noodles 
Mixed Vegetable Fried Ho Fun/Udon/Egg Noodles 

Yang Zhou Fried Rice 

Sweet & Sour Chicken With Boiled Rice

Beef Fried Ho Fun

Noodle Soup
£12.00
£12.00
£13.00
£14.00
£14.00
£11.00

Chicken Soup Ramen/Udon 
Beef Soup Ramen/Udon 
Beef Flank Soup Ramen/Udon 
KingPrawn Soup Ramen/Udon 
Seafood Soup Ramen/Udon
Mixed Vegetables Soup Ramen/Udon 
�Beef Soup Udon 

Other Noodle Dishes
Crab & ToFu Stewed With Rice Noodle
“WuZhen”Seafoods With Beans 
Braised Noodle 
                                                  Double Portion 
Hot and Sour Rice Noodles 
Golden Broth Sliced Beef Noodles
Golden Broth Sliced Lamb Noodles 
Crab Noodles
Lobster  Noodles 

£19.80
£16

£30
£13.00
£12.00
£12.00
￡25.00
Seasonal Price

Seafoods With Beans Braised Noodle 

Crispy Noodles
£14.50
£14.50
£16.50
£16.50
£12.50

Chicken Crispy Noodles 
Beef Crispy Noodles 
KingPrawn Crispy Noodles 
Seafood Crispy Noodles 
Mixed Vegetable Crispy Noodles 

Staple Food

Beef Flank With Boiled Rice 
HongShaoRou With Boiled Rice 
Chicken Curry With Boiled Rice 
Beef Curry With Boiled Rice 
Sweet & Sour Chicken With Boiled Rice
Salt & Pepper Chicken With Boiled Rice
Salt & Pepper Spare Ribs With Boiled Rice 

*Product images are for reference only; the actual 
product shall prevail.



铁锅炖菜单Wok Stew Menu

£88.00

£68.00
 
£68.00

£68.00

£68.00

£68.00

£68.00

£4.80

£4.80

£4.80

铁锅炖大鹅
Goose Wok
酸菜白肉锅(传统杀猪菜)
Sauerkraut With Pork And Blood Wok
铁锅炖香辣啤酒鸭
Spicy Duck Wok
铁锅炖排骨凤爪
Spicy Spare Ribs With Chicken Feet Wok
铁锅羊蝎子炖鱼锅
Lamb Spine With Fish Wok
筋头巴脑锅
Jintoubanao Wok
家常地锅鸡 
Homemade Chicken Wok
玉米饼
Corn Pastry
花卷
Steamed Twisted Rolls
锅贴面饼
Flour Pastry

3-4人适用 for 3-4 people

(建议提前预定/book in advance)

Extra in wokTypes of wok

£4.50 香菇
Shiitake Mushroom 
豆腐
Tofu
粉条
Rice Noodles
木耳
Black Fungus
藕片
Lotus Root Slices
金针菇
Enoki Mushroom

大白菜
Chinese Leaves
腐竹
Yuba
茄子
Aubergine
冻豆腐
Fried Tofu
海带
Seaweed
黄花菜
Daylily

豆皮
Soybean Husk
油豆腐
Fried Tofu
土豆
Potato
宽粉
Thick Rice Noodle
小白菜
Pak Choi
西芹
Celery

脊骨
Pork Spine
羊肉卷
Lamb Slices
鸭血
Duck Blood

排骨
Ribs
牛肉卷
Beef Slices
大骨
Pig Bones

午餐肉
Luncheon Meat
鹌鹑蛋
Quail Eggs
牛百叶
Beef Tripes

£5.50

*商品图片仅供参考，具体以实物为准

*Product images are for reference only; the actual product shall prevail.



饮品Drinks Menu

酸梅汤/Plum Juice
冰红茶/Ice Red Tea
冰绿茶/Ice Green Tea
芦荟水/Aloe Vera Juice
王老吉/Wong Lo Kat Chinese Herbal Tea
椰汁/Coconut Juice�
可乐/Coke Cola
减肥可乐/Diet Coke Cola
雪碧/Sprit
芬达/Fanta
苏格兰汽水/Irn Bru
苹果汁/Apple Juice
橙汁/Orange Juice
矿泉水 (瓶) /Still Water(Bottle)
气泡水 (瓶) /Sparkling Water(Bottle)

绿茶 (热) /Green Tea(Hot)
大麦茶 (热) /Barley Tea(Hot)
茉莉花茶 (热) /Jasmine Tea(Hot)
咖啡/Coffee
巧克力 (热) /Hot Chocolate�

￡2.99
￡2.99
￡2.99
￡2.99
￡2.99
￡2.99
￡2.99
￡2.99
￡2.99
￡2.99
￡2.99
￡2.99
￡2.99
￡2.49
￡2.49

￡2.50/person
￡2.50/person
￡2.50/person
￡2.99
￡2.99

酒水Wines Menu

红葡萄酒/Red

香槟/Champagne & Prosecco

百加得酒/Bacardi
伏特加酒/Smirnoff Vodka
哥顿金酒/Gordon's Gin
格兰菲迪威士忌/Glenfddich
杰克丹尼威士忌/Jack Daniel's
Famous Grouse
Southern comfort
Archers
Baileys  Irish Cream
江小白/Chinese Liquor
红星二锅头/Red Star Erguotou
Remy Martin XO
茅台/Kweichow Moutai

烈酒/Spirits
￡3.99
￡3.99
￡3.99
￡4.10
￡3.99
￡3.99
￡3.99
￡3.99
￡3.99
￡12.99/100ML
￡45.99/500ML
￡380/Bottle
￡500/Bottle

BotterProseccoSpumante Doc ￡19.99

￡3.99
￡3.99
￡3.99
￡3.99
￡3.99

青岛啤酒/Tsing Tao
老虎啤酒/Tiger
百威/Budweiser
朝日啤酒/Asahi
贝克啤酒/Becks

啤酒/Beer

Sex on the Beach
Cucumber Cooler
Banana/strawberry Daiquiri
Wowo

￡7.99
￡7.99
￡7.99
￡7.99

Bartender Special

Pinot Grigio

Tim Adam Clare Valley Riesli

￡6.50/Glass
￡25.00/Bottle
￡49.99/Bottle

白葡萄酒/White

Cabernet Sauvignon

Brunello Di Montalcino

￡6.50/Glass
￡25.00/Bottle
￡59.99/Bottle


